4° TROFEO S. IPPOLITO
Fiumicino (Rm) 7 Ottobre 2007

km 10,000
Arrivo | M/W Cognome Nome Cat. Tempo
1 1 CALCATERRA GIORGIO MM35 0.30.40
2 2 ROMANO MARCO AMATORI 0.31.01
3 3 DE DOMINICIS LUCA MM35 0.32.08
4 4 DOUIRMI SAID AMATORI 0.33.11
5 5 REA FABIO AMATORI 0.33.13
6 6 DE PASCALE GIULIO MM35 0.33.16
7 7 GUERRA UGO NO CATEGORIA 0.33.20
8 8 MASTRODICASA ANDREA MM35 0.33.25
9 9 MOCCIA ANDREA MM45 0.33.37
10 10 |DIADEI TIZIANO AMATORI 0.33.43
11 11 |PATERNESI ANDREA AMATORI 0.33.46
12 12 [GALLONE ANTONIO MM40 0.33.57
13 13 |PIFERI SIMONE AMATORI 0.34.00
14 14  [LINARI CORRADO MM40 0.34.02
15 15 [POLLASTRINI PAOLO GIOVANNI|{MM40 0.34.03
16 16 |CASALE ANTONIO MM35 0.34.03
17 17 |MORVIDI MAURO MM40 0.34.05
18 18 |GIULIANI ANGELO MM45 0.34.10
19 19 |ZEVINI LUIGI MM35 0.34.15
20 20 |[CORDASCO MICHELE MM40 0.34.17
21 21 |ANDREANI GIULIANO MM70 0.34.18
22 22 |VARI CLAUDIO MM35 0.34.20
23 23 |SAVOIA ALESSANDRO MM40 0.34.39
24 24 |TRABUCCO ANTONIO MM55 0.34.48
25 25 |LORENZO GIULIO AMATORI 0.34.53
26 26 |DE CARO TOMMASO NO CATEGORIA 0.34.55
27 27 |VENDITTI ERNESTO MM35 0.34.56
28 28 |GIOVANNINI MARCO AMATORI 0.34.59
29 29 |MOLA MARCO NO CATEGORIA 0.35.11
30 30 |[BETTANIN FABIO MM55 0.35.18
31 31 |DE SIMONE EMANUELE AMATORI 0.35.21
32 32 |PICCIOLI GINO MM45 0.35.23
33 33 |[BELTRONE EMILIO MM40 0.35.24
34 34 [MANZO ENRICO AMATORI 0.35.24
35 35 |FULLONE G.BATTISTA MM35 0.35.24
36 36 [D'AMICO ALBERTO MM35 0.35.26
37 1 SOUFYANE LAILA AMATORI 0.35.34
38 37 |MARONGIU MAURIZIO MM45 0.35.43
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DI PRINCIPE
CHESSA
VINTARI
BERTOLOTTI
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FRANCESCO
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ROI
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FABIO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
MARIO
SIMONETTA
GIANNI
SEVERINO
BRUNO
ALFONSO
MARCO
MARISA
DANIELE
GIORGIO
PIERMARINI
GIAMPIERO
MASSIMO
KARIN

FABIO
MARCO VINICIO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
ROSARIO
FEDERICA
PIERPAOLO
ALDO

ENZO
ROBERTO PIERO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
BRUNO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTINA
GIORDANO
FABIANO
ERMINIO
MARIA GRAZIA
MARCELLO
CARLO
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NO CATEGORIA
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MM40
MM40
MM40
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CANNUCCIA
SAVO
ROMAGNOLI
PIETROSIMONE
DI MICHELE
MATERA
SCIOSCI
PAOLETTI
BEVILACQUA
STURNO
CARDONA
MAFFEZZOLIM
PROCOLI
SORGI
MARTINO
CARZEDDA
MADOTTO
COSTA CARBONARI
MAGNANTE
PIERANGELI
ZAMPONE
FILIPUTTI
MONDERNA
CAVAGLI
BELLISI
IPPOLITI

DI GIUSTO
VERDESCA
TERENZI
ALFONSI
URBANIAK
TRANTASO
ZOPPO

DI SANTO
VECCHIOTTI
RASO

PARIS
CAPPUCCIONI
GUACCI

FINI
VERACINI
OLIVETTI
BATTISTI
PAOLONI

MARIA TERESA
ROBERTO
PATRIZIA
VITTORIO
WALTENIO
CRISTIANO
ROSSELLA
FRANCO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
TOMMASO
MANLIO
MASSIMO
SERGIO
PIETRO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
GUGLIELMO
THIERRY
MASSIMO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
CZESLAWA
FRANCESCO
MARCO
MARIO
MAURO

ALDO
SERGIO
DANIELE
RAFFAELE
MIRELLA
GIANNI
STEFANO
MASSIMO
STEFANO

AMATORI
NO CATEGORIA
AMATORI
MM55
MM35
MM40
MF40
MM55
MM40
MM60
MM40
MM55
MM65
MM50
MM40
MM60
MM65
MM35
NO CATEGORIA
MM40
MM40
MM50
NO CATEGORIA
MM45
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM45
AMATORI
MM45
MF40
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM45
AMATORI
MM40
AMATORI
MM45
MF40
MM40
MM40
MM60
MM35
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0.43.54
0.43.57
0.43.59
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0.44.01
0.44.02
0.44.02
0.44.03
0.44.04
0.44.07
0.44.08
0.44.08
0.44.08
0.44.09
0.44.09
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0.44.11
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0.44.32
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28
308
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311
312
313
29
314
315
316
317

ROSSI
MORETTI
CARRILLO
PINTO
RONCHETTI
PISANI
NUNZI
VERONA
COTESTA
MAIOLATESI
ZEDDE
PANCI
BERARDI

LA ROSA
PIERGENTILI
PASSEGGERI
PAVONCELLO
NUCCI
STRAINI
TOPPETTA
FATICONI
ALESSANDELLI
PIROZZI
FRANCESCANGELI
BATIGNANI
BATTISTI
CALDARERA
PACIONI
GUSAI
CLEMENTI
MOZZETTI
DE SANCTIS
FARABOLINI
TARATUFOLO
SALIS
DELL'ABATE
MICHELONI
LUCIANI
SPARMA
MORETTI
STROSCIA
GIORGINI
PUTZOLU

MARCO
MARIO
MANUEL
ANTONIO
NATALINO
ANDREA
CRISTIANO
BARBARA
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
PATRIZIA
MASSIMO
SANDRA
LUCIANO
FABRIZIO
FABIO
MAXIMILIANO
ERNESTO
ALESSANDRO
UMBERTO
GIUSEPPE
UMBERTO
MARIO
BRUNO
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
AMEDEO
MONICA DORIA
MARCO
STEFANO
PIERO
ROMOLO
RODOLFO
GIANFRANCO
IMMACOLATA
MARCO
CARLO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO

MM45
MM70
MM65
AMATORI
MM55
MM35
NO CATEGORIA
MF40
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM50
NO CATEGORIA
MF40
MM40
MF40
MM50
MM50
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM50
MM50
MM35
NO CATEGORIA
MM40
MM45
MM40
AMATORI
MM40
MF40
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM50
MM55
MM50
MF35
MM40
MM60
MM45
MM45

0.44.56
0.45.00
0.45.01
0.45.02
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0.45.12
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0.45.18
0.45.20
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345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

NAPOLI
GIUIUSA
TOGNALINI
ALBANESI
CARDIA
MELONI
FASANO
FIORE
CANTARINI
PIERANTONI
AQUILINI
DAURIA
FRATTINI
MASIN
GRASSO
DONNINELLI
FILOSOFI
MARTUCCI
MINASI
SCARPATO
BERNABEI
PICCHIARELLI
PRINCIPE
CECARELLI
CAISALETIN
SALTALIPPI
MENCARELLI
MIGNANELLI
LUCCI

DI NUNZIO
SANSABINI
BONANNI
COLANTONI
MONTI

BLOM

DE SANTIS
USAI
GREMIZZI
ROMANO
BOTTI
MARCONI
GALGANO
VARONE
DIMITRI

MICHELE
ANGELO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ANNAMARIA
MARIO
ALTERO
MASSIMILIANO
ENNIO
SIMONE
MASSIMO
SILVANA
CURZIO
OSVALDO
FRANCO
STEFANO
PAOLA
GOFFREDO
RICCARDO
CIRO
UMBERTO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
DAVID
NELLY
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
BRUNO
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
DAVID
DANILO
STEFANO
MAJLIS
RAFFAELE
ROBERTO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO

NO CATEGORIA
MM45
MM50
MM40
MF50
MM50
MM60
AMATORI
MM65
AMATORI
MM55
MF45
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM40
MF45
MM70
MM50
MM40
MM60
MM40
AMATORI
MM35
AMATORI
MM60
MM60
MM40
NO CATEGORIA
MM45
MM40
AMATORI
AMATORI
MM35
MM60
MM35
MM45
MM50
MM45
NO CATEGORIA
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM45

0.46.14
0.46.14
0.46.15
0.46.16
0.46.16
0.46.18
0.46.18
0.46.19
0.46.19
0.46.19
0.46.19
0.46.20
0.46.21
0.46.22
0.46.22
0.46.24
0.46.24
0.46.25
0.46.26
0.46.31
0.46.37
0.46.39
0.46.40
0.46.42
0.46.45
0.46.48
0.46.51
0.46.54
0.46.57
0.46.59
0.47.00
0.47.00
0.47.00
0.47.02
0.47.03
0.47.07
0.47.08
0.47.08
0.47.08
0.47.09
0.47.09
0.47.09
0.47.09
0.47.10




391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

358
34
359
35
360
361
362
36
363
364
37
365
38
39
366
40
367
368
369
370
371
372
41
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
42
386
387
43
44
388
389
390

RAGAZZINI
DUCHI
CHIRICHIELLO
LEMBO
ZACCARIAN
COLANGELI
CIRILLO
BRUGNOLI
GALGANO
LANCELLOTTI
NORENCO
PENSIERI
ARDUCCHIO
LA RUFFA
FAZI
ANDROVER
GIOVANNETTI
MORRONI
PAPALINI
ANTONELLI
OSTI
DIOGUARDI
ROMAGNOLI
DI BERNARDO
PICCINNO
MICOZZI
CAGNUCCI
TOSTI
CAPITANI
MATARRESE
PACI
CURATOLO
DI TOMMASI
D'ALESSANDRO
FAZI

GIORNI
BRAVETTI
CAPPELLINI
SUCCu
SIGHIERI
DAVID
BELLIZZI
CAPPIELLO
MORICI

GIOVANNI
LAURA
GRAZIANO
CINZIA
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
NINO
CHIARA
STEFANO
FELICE
NATALIJA
FERNANDO
SILVANA
ANNAMARIA
PRIMO
MARIA TERESA
MARIANO
ANDREA
MIRCO
FRANCO
TULLIO
ADRIANO
FLAVIA
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
PIETRO
PAOLO
CARLO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
GANDOLFO
UMBERTO
LUCA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
SILVIA
OTTAVIO
PEPPE
SILVIA
DANIELA
MASSIMO
SAVERIO
ALBERTO

MM40
AMATORI
MM35
MF35
MM40
MM50
MM50
AMATORI
AMATORI
MM45
MF40
MM60
MF50
MF55
MM40
MF45
MM35
MM55
MM40
MM50
MM70
NO CATEGORIA
MF45
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM65
AMATORI
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM60
NO CATEGORIA
MM35
MM50
MM40
AMATORI
MM55
MM75
MF40
MF50
MM50
AMATORI
MM50

0.47.10
0.47.10
0.47.11
0.47.12
0.47.16
0.47.16
0.47.18
0.47.18
0.47.21
0.47.22
0.47.23
0.47.24
0.47.26
0.47.26
0.47.27
0.47.29
0.47.31
0.47.36
0.47.39
0.47.40
0.47.41
0.47.41
0.47.41
0.47.42
0.47.42
0.47.43
0.47.45
0.47.48
0.47.54
0.47.56
0.47.58
0.48.00
0.48.02
0.48.03
0.48.04
0.48.05
0.48.05
0.48.06
0.48.06
0.48.07
0.48.07
0.48.08
0.48.22
0.48.23




435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
471
472
473
474
475
476
477

391
392
45
393
394
46
47
395
396
48
49
397
398
399
400
50
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
51
416
417
52
418
53
53
419
420
421
422
423
54

BERNARDINI
MENNA
ZAGAGLIA
PICCONI
PERROTTI
HAWES
TABBUSO
SAPIA
MOZZETTA
CENNI
MENARDI
SEBASTIANELLI
SCORPO
ROMANIELLO
ORDONEZ TACURI
GOVERNATORI
FANTOZZI
FELICE
BONCI

DE IDDA
FABIANI

DE SANTIS
BATTISTI

BOI
ZARLENGA
PILOZZI
BALOCCHI
PIERANTOZZI
FELICI
GRAZIOLA
SCOGNIAMIGLIO
DE FRANCO
CAULI
LARUFFA
PULVIRENTI
PUDIS
CRISCIONE
NEGRI
MONTOMOLI
LORENZONI
GRATTERI
PAVIA
FATICANTI
RIGANO

PAOLO
ROBERTO
ROSALBA
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
EVELYN
MARIA ROSA
VALERIO
CLAUDIO
PAOLA
DANIELA
SANDRO
DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE
ANGEL REINALDO
GIOVANNA
ANGELO
VINCENZO
ALFREDO
MAURO
MAURIZIO
ADRIANO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ALFREDO
ANGELO
MARCO
FABIO
ENRICO
GERARDO
GAETANO
MARIA
FRANCO LUIGI
DARIO
ROSARIA
RICCARDO
RITA
CRISTINA
MAURIZIO
GIORGIO
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
ANGELA

MM45
MM50
MF45
AMATORI
MM50
MF40
MF35
MM35
AMATORI
MF60
MF45
MM45
AMATORI
MM35
MM50
AMATORI
MM50
MM70
MM40
NO CATEGORIA
MM45
AMATORI
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM50
NO CATEGORIA
AMATORI
MM40
MM45
MM60
MF40
MM55
MM50
MF40
MM45
MF45
MF35
MM45
MM55
MM50
MM70
MM65
MF50

0.48.24
0.48.26
0.48.26
0.48.28
0.48.32
0.48.32
0.48.34
0.48.35
0.48.36
0.48.36
0.48.36
0.48.37
0.48.38
0.48.38
0.48.40
0.48.40
0.48.41
0.48.41
0.48.42
0.48.42
0.48.42
0.48.43
0.48.44
0.48.44
0.48.46
0.48.48
0.48.50
0.48.51
0.48.53
0.49.04
0.49.06
0.49.06
0.49.12
0.49.20
0.49.26
0.49.27
0.49.28
0.49.28
0.49.29
0.49.30
0.49.33
0.49.41
0.49.46
0.49.47




478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

55
56
57
424
425
426
427
428
58
429
430
59
431
60
61
432
62
433
434
63
435
436
64
437
65
66
67
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
68
448
449
450
451
452
453

RINALDI
CLEMENTI
PIACENTE
BERNABEI
LALLI
SDOIA
NAZZARO
ROSSI
CONSIDERA
SANTUCCI
MONTAUTI
CAPUANI
FORTI
GUILLORIT
CAVALIERI
TERRACINA
IORIO
SCARNATI
D'AMBROSIO
VALENTE
PONA
ROSSI
SAVINI
FORTE
FONTANELLI
LIBERATI
MILONE
ORIONI
FONZI
CANNAVO'
TEMPESTA
ANTONELLI
TARTAGLIA
PORZIOLI
CRETI

DE PAOLIS
MONTANINO
NICOLAI
DEL FIO
AGNOLI
PALMULLI
BATTISTELLA
10Z71
MARINO

ODETTE
VALENTINA
ANNAMARIA
BRUNO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
BARBARA
VALERIO
ANDREA
ELISABETTA
FAUSTO
CATHERINE
LOREDANA
MARCO
MARIA GRAZIA
CARLO
FRANCESCO
ANGELA
CARLO
PIERLUIGI
GLORIA
EUGENIO
ROSANNA
TIZIANA
ANTONIETTA
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
UMBERTO
MARIO
FRANCO
ALVARO
FABIO ROLANDO
LUCA

VITO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCA
FABIO
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
OLIMPIO
LUIGI

MF35
AMATORI
MF40
MM60
MM60
AMATORI
MM45
MM65
MF45
AMATORI
MM45
MF50
MM40
NO CATEGORIA
MF35
MM35
MF45
MM50
NO CATEGORIA
MF45
MM50
MM55
MF45
MM40
MF40
MF40
MF55
MM60
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM75
MM40
MM45
MM55
NO CATEGORIA
AMATORI
MM40
MM80
MM50
MM35
MM60
MM65

0.49.49
0.49.50
0.49.51
0.49.53
0.49.54
0.49.54
0.49.55
0.49.55
0.49.55
0.49.56
0.49.58
0.50.00
0.50.02
0.50.04
0.50.17
0.50.22
0.50.23
0.50.24
0.50.24
0.50.24
0.50.25
0.50.25
0.50.25
0.50.26
0.50.27
0.50.28
0.50.36
0.50.40
0.50.41
0.50.41
0.50.42
0.50.42
0.50.42
0.50.42
0.50.43
0.50.46
0.50.47
0.50.48
0.50.51
0.50.54
0.50.58
0.51.06
0.51.07
0.51.09




522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565

454
455
456
457
458
459
69
460
461
70
462
463
464
465
466
467
71
468
469
470
471
472
72
473
474
475
73
476
74
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
75
487
488
489
490

GRAZIANI
SONNINO
CERA
ASTARITA
ORADEI
FIORONI
BUCCILLI
COLELLA
PALERMO
RECINE
ONORI
FRASCHETTI
FRUSTINI
DE VITA
DIONISI
MICHELI
PEZZINO
PUCCILLI
BETTIOLO
LA FRATTA
SERAFINI
CELLI
STRAMANDINO
PICCIONI
SAULLI
GIANNECCHINI
FILIPPONI
DI CURZIO
BRUNELLI
CANNAMELA
DI GIACOMO
LEGGIERO
GUERRINI
RUSSO
BALISTERI
FIORAVANTI
SPINELLI
ZITO
DURANTE
TARCHIONI
CIOCCHETTI
SENZA NONNO
CREDENTINI
MOSCATELLI

ALESSANDRO
SETTIMO
GLAUCO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ANTONIO
LUCIANA
LUCIAN ANTONIO
MARK
FIORELLA
ROBERTO
OSVALDO
ENZO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPINA
ERNESTO
MASSIMO
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
MARCO
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
LIVIO
ORESTE
ROBERTA
AGOSTINO
MAURIZIA
RICCARDO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
BERNARDINO
LUCA
ANDREA
MARIO
SILVIA
BRUNO CLAUDIO
EMILIO
STEFANO
MARIANO

MM35
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MF55
MM50
MM45
MF45
MM40
MM70
MM60
MM40
MM50
MM60
MF35
MM65
MM50
AMATORI
MM45
MM40
MF45
MM40
MM35
MM65
MF40
MM65
MF50
MM65
MM35
MM50
MM35
MM55
MM35
MM40
MM35
MM50
MM50
MF35
NO CATEGORIA
AMATORI
MM35
MM60

0.51.14
0.51.18
0.51.20
0.51.22
0.51.24
0.51.27
0.51.28
0.51.29
0.51.32
0.51.36
0.51.42
0.51.46
0.51.47
0.51.49
0.51.50
0.51.51
0.51.52
0.51.54
0.51.55
0.51.56
0.51.57
0.52.00
0.52.03
0.52.06
0.52.07
0.52.08
0.52.08
0.52.10
0.52.10
0.52.13
0.52.15
0.52.17
0.52.21
0.52.26
0.52.29
0.52.31
0.52.33
0.52.37
0.52.39
0.52.40
0.52.43
0.52.53
0.52.59
0.53.02




566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609

76
491
492
493
494

77
495
496
497
498
499

78
500
501

79
502
503
504

80
505
506
507
508
509

81

82

83
510
511
512
513
514
515

84
516

85

86

87
517
518
519

88

89

90

CESARINI
MARZIONI
DE FILIPPI
TORINO
BATTISTELLI
DE ANGELIS
MOSCATELLI
NICOLUCCI
MARRAMA
MARANO
MISTRETTA
AMANTI
ANGELINI
CAULI

DI NAPOLI
OGGIANU
LA FRATTO
TONNINI
TARANI
LAURINI
MORABITO
ARMELLINI
BRUNI
GALATI
D'ANTONIO
DAL FORNO
PETRUZZELLI
RICCI
CIPRIANI
TOCCINI
FABRIANI
PALMA
PANZERI
FRANZE
LUCIBELLO
PALUMBO
MELCHIORRI
GERMONDARI
DE SANTIS
CASTELLUCCI
SANNA
DAURIA

LA RUFFA
CESARINI

SUSANNA
CESARE
MAURIZIO
ALDO
MARCO
ANTONELLA
ALBERTO
CESARE
PIERLUIGI
RICCARDO
FERNANDO
MARIA GRAZIA
FABRIZIO
FRANCO LUIGI
MARIA ANTONIA
GUIDO
ANTONIO
ALFREDO
SILVIA
GIAMPIERO
VINCENZO
MAURO
LEOPOLDO
GIUSEPPE
SANDRA
GLORIA
MONICA
ROBERTO
FABIO
SIMONE
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
CARLO
SOFIA
EMILIO
ANNA
ANTONELLA
SIMONA
UMBERTO
GIANCARLO
LUIGINO
MARIA
MARINA
NICOLETTA

MF45
MM55
MM60
MM55
MM50
MF50
MM60
MM70
MM50
MM40
MM55
MF45
MM55
MM55
MF45
MM50
MM60
MM75
MF40
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM60
MF40
MF45
MF40
AMATORI
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM55
MF35
MM55
MF35
MF50
MF40
MM50
MM65
MM65
MF50
MF50
MF40

0.53.02
0.53.03
0.53.04
0.53.04
0.53.04
0.53.04
0.53.05
0.53.07
0.53.08
0.53.10
0.53.10
0.53.10
0.53.11
0.53.12
0.53.15
0.53.27
0.53.34
0.53.37
0.53.39
0.53.40
0.53.40
0.53.40
0.53.40
0.53.40
0.53.40
0.53.42
0.53.42
0.53.43
0.53.44
0.53.45
0.53.46
0.53.46
0.53.46
0.53.46
0.53.47
0.53.50
0.53.56
0.53.56
0.54.06
0.54.09
0.54.10
0.54.10
0.54.11
0.54.14




610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653

91
520
521

92
522
523
524

93
525

94

95

96

97

98
526

99
527
528
100
529
101
102
103
530
531
104
532
533
534
535
536
105
106
537
538
539
540
541
107
108
109
542
543
110

TOMASELLO
TERRASI
POCHINI
BARONE
BASSI

DEL NEGRO
CRISTINA
MICILLO
MARINO
PALMIERI
DELLA RATTA
ZIANTONI
CANTALE
GIOCOBBE
SATTA
ALBANI

FRASCA'

DE LUCIA
GRAZIANO
MANNOCCI
VITALE
ESPOSITO
BOVENZI
TRECAPELLI
MAROTTA
FLAMINI
DEL NEGRO
RICCI
GIORNALISTA
BISEGNA
PUCA
NERONI
CAPPADONA
MORETTI
MOROSINI
RACIOPPI
IMPERIALI
TANGLAICHU
MAGGINI
VALLESI

DI CESARE
CAPUANI

MARIA GRAZIA
GASPARE
GIOVANNI
MINA
GIULIO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ANGELA
PAOLO
ANGELA
PAOLA
ANTONIA
PATRIZIA
GRABIELLA
RICCARDO
ANNA MARIA

PAOLO
LOREDANA
FRANCESCO
MARIA PIA
LAURA
LAURA
MAURO
ALDO
GABRIELLA
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
UMBERTO
ANTONIO
ANNA
SIMONA
VITTORIO
ANTONIO
TULLIO
RODOLFO
DOMENICO
CINZIA
RITA
PAOLA
ADRIANO
GIOVANNI
ELISABETTA

MF55
MM60
MM40
MF50
MM65
MM45
NO CATEGORIA
NO CATEGORIA
MM55
MF50
MF40
MF55
AMATORI
AMATORI
MM50
MF55
NO CATEGORIA
MM35
MF40
MM50
MF35
MF45
MF35
MM45
MM50
MF55
MM55
NO CATEGORIA
MM50
MM60
MM40
MF50
AMATORI
MM45
MM60
MM35
MM55
MM45
MF50
MF45
MF55
MM50
MM50
MF40

0.54.16
0.54.19
0.54.19
0.54.21
0.54.22
0.54.25
0.54.30
0.54.35
0.54.37
0.54.38
0.54.39
0.54.39
0.54.41
0.54.46
0.54.49
0.54.52
0.54.53
0.54.54
0.54.55
0.54.56
0.55.02
0.55.09
0.55.16
0.55.25
0.55.29
0.55.34
0.55.35
0.55.36
0.56.01
0.56.14
0.56.21
0.56.24
0.56.26
0.56.27
0.56.27
0.56.28
0.56.36
0.56.37
0.56.38
0.56.38
0.56.38
0.56.40
0.56.46
0.56.46




654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694

544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
111
553
112
554
113
114
115
555
116
117
556
118
119
557
120
121
122
558
123
559
560
124
125
126
561
127
562
128
129
563

130
564

CHIERCHIA
CANNATA
SANTI
BONAVENTURA
BUCCILLI
BASTIANELLI
SINIBALDI
ALBANESE
AMORE

MARCIANESI CADEI

COssu
FANISIO

DEL FIO
CIUCCATOSTA
MELE

CIANCHI
TANNILLI
CERA

TESTINI
SARTO
MASTRANGELO
PANZERA
BASSANI
GOVERNATORI
BALOSSI
ASOLE
MARRONE
MARINO
BENTIVOGLIO
COLAPIETRO
CHIAVONI
MARCHETTI
ANTONELLI
BORELLI
PAPALUCA
QUINTAVALLE
ANGELI
NAPOLEONE
CONTI

GIOMBINI
DESSTI'

ALDO

UGO
RICCARDO
ORAZIO
TULLIO
RUGGERO
ALFREDO
BRUNO
CLAUDIO
GRAZIA
FRANCO
ADELE
DANIELE
CATIA
TERESA
ANTONELLA
FRANCO
LOREDANA
GABRIELLA
GIANLUCA
MARINA
DONATELLA
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCA
ELISABETTA
GABRIELLA
FABIO
ALBINA
CLAUDIO
TOMMASO
TIZIANA
MARIA RITA
M.GRAZIA
MICHELE
ANTONIA
ROBERTO
PATRIZIA
FRANCA
ENRICO
PATRIZIA
ROMANO

MM70
MM60
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM60
MM65
MM40
MF45
MM70
MF60
MM45
MF45
MF45
MF45
MM45
MF40
MF45
MM35
AMATORI
MF45
MM65
MF40
AMATORI
MF45
MM45
MF45
MM45
MM60
MF40
NO CATEGORIA
MF60
MM60
MF50
MM60
NO CATEGORIA
MF60
MM65

MF45
MM50

0.56.54
0.57.02
0.57.13
0.57.19
0.57.26
0.57.48
0.57.59
0.58.05
0.58.08
0.58.11
0.58.30
0.58.40
0.58.45
0.58.50
0.58.53
0.58.54
0.58.56
0.59.04
0.59.08
0.59.12
0.59.44
1.00.17
1.00.50
1.01.06
1.01.14
1.01.18
1.01.24
1.01.46
1.02.00
1.02.07
1.02.15
1.02.39
1.03.00
1.03.11
1.03.13
1.03.16
1.03.19
1.03.20
1.03.21

1.03.22
1.03.23




